ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26

APRIL
Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
4.4.25 Friday I Orientation Programme
Poster Making Activity Paint Your
15.4.25 Tuesday | llltoV
Dream
\ 17.4.25 Thursday | VIto VI Map Skill Competition
21.4.25 Monday |1 &Il Stick Puppet Making Activity
Special Assembly - Earth Day,
22.4.25 Tuesday lltoV Draft a Pledge - Save Mother
Earth
ial A ly-English
25.4.25 | Wednesday Special Assembly-Englis
Language Day
24.4.25 Thursday | VI to VIII Article Writing- My Happy Earth
Is Reforestation Efficient In
25.4.25 Friday IX to Xl Reducing Global Warming -
Debate Competition
28.4.25 Monday | & Il English Handwriting Competition
MAY
Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
Special Assembly- Labour Day,
L) WALl SR Photo Frame Making
] Self Composed Poem -Mother's
2.5.25 Friday IX to XIlI
Day
Card Making-Showing gratitude
S LSl ] towards Mother
Jewellery Making-Express love for
6.5.25 Tuesday | llltoV R el "
your Mother
7.5.25 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony
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JUNE
Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
Aao Jaane Humara School/Let's
23.6.25 Monday | 1&Il
explore our school

Thursday

Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
Slogan Writing-Theme-
1725 | Tuesday |llitoV S e
Plantation
Poster Making Activity -Theme-
3725 | Thursday | Vito VIl P Y
Plantation
4.7.25 Friday IX to Xl Mock Parliament
21.7.25 Monday |1 &Il Salad Making, House Meet
24.7.25 ThUI‘Sde SpGCiCIl Assembly- Guru Purnima
28.7.95 Monda L&l Hindi Poem Recitation
e Y Competition- Theme-Plantation
29.7.25 T il to V Aao Kahani Bune/Weave a story
i Y 2 Competition-Theme-Kargil Diwas
Collage Making Competition -
30.7.25 VI to VIII

History of Indian Flag
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AUGUST
Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
1.8.95 Erida X to X1 Hindi Speech Competition-
o Y Ee Theme-Plantation
4.8.25 Monday | &I Rakhi Making Activity
\ 5.8.25 Tuesday Il toV Rakhi Making Activity
7.8.25 Thursday | VI to Vil Rakhi Making Activity
. Rakhi Making Activity,Special

Hic FUicleR LA AL Assembly -Rakshabandhan
Special Assembly-Independence

s s S ol Day & Janamashtami
Fancy Dress Competition -

B0 ey el Freedom Fighters
Fancy Dress Competition -

L e Lidio Freedom Fighters

21.8.25 Thursday | VI to VIl Badge Mc?klng Competition-
Theme-Tricolour

22.8.25 | Friday IX to Xl Hindi Skit Competition

27.8.25 | Wednesday | Vi to VIII Special A.ssembly -Ganesh
Chaturthi

SEPTEMBER

Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
1.9.25 Monday | & I Hindi Handwriting Competition
2.9.25 Tuesday lilto V Hindi Handwriting Competition
Card Making -Showing Gratitude
towards Teachers, Special
9. Thursda ’
e oA Assembly -Teachers' Day
Celebration
12.9.25 Friday IX to Xl Special Assembly-Hindi Diwas
23.9.25 Tuesday Foundation Day
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OCTOBER

Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
8.10.25 | Wednesday Garba Celebration
13.10.25 Monday | 1&l Diya Decoration

\14.10.25 e cH:lrr(;i:«Selrcslt Competition - Say no to
16.10.25 Thursday | VI to to VIII Festoon Making Competition
17.10.25 Friday IX to XII Rangoli Making Competition
17.10.25 Friday IX to XII Special Assembly - Diwali
NOVEMBER

Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
10.11.25 Monday I &I Sandwich Making Activity
1n.1.25 Tuesday lltoV Cooking without Fire Competition
13.11.25 Thursday | VI to VIII Cooking without Fire Competition
14.11.25 Friday IX to Xl Special Assembly-Children's Day
28.11.25 Thursday Annual Function

Date

Day

DECEMBER

Classes

Competitions/Events/ Activities

24.12.25

Wednesday

Special Assembly- Christmas




ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26

JANUARY
Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
Special Assembly- Makar
A Monda
1L T i Sankranti/Lohri
19.1.26 Monday | &I Extempore-English
\ 20.1.26 Tuesday lltoV Extempore-English /
22.1.26 Thursday | VI to VIII Extempore- Hindi
5 Special Assembly - Basant
AR Frida
e Stk Panchami & Parakram Diwas
24.1.26 Saturday Special Assembly- Republic Day
31.1.26 Saturday Farewell
FEBRUARY
Date Day Classes Competitions/Events/ Activities
3.2.26 Tuesday [l toV Talk Show - | can Do It
5.2.26 Thursday | VIto VIl Talk Show - | can Do It




